Media Advisory
February 4, 2003

Contact: Shannon McMullan
601-359-3227

(Jackson, MS) — Governor Ronnie Musgrove will ggptite in the following events on
Wednesday, February 5:

10:00 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

3:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

Computers in the Classroom
Hernando High School
Hernando, Mississippi

Groundbreaking for Future Electronics
Southaven, Mississippi

Education Bills Signing
HB 1033 and SB 2678

Second Floor Rotunda

State Capitol

Jackson, Mississippi

Reception for National Board CertifiegaChers
Central High School Atrium
Jackson, Mississippi
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